

Misc. Case 16/2022

Order No.06.  
Dt.28.03.23.

Today is fixed for hearing of the application dated 05.01.22 submitted by the respondent.

Parties file hazira.

None moves the application.

To 14.06.23 for hearing of the application dated 05.01.22 submitted by the respondent.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah