

Misc. Case 16/2022

Order No.10.

Date.10.09.2023.

Today is fixed for taking steps.

Both parties files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition. Copy served. Let the same be kept with the record.

To 29.01.24 for submission of WO if any.

To date for submission of affidavit of assets by both parties and hearing.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.