

Misc. Case – 16/2022

Order No.16.

Dated: 20.03.2025:

Today is fixed for filing Show Cause by the petitioner.

Both parties file hazira.

Petitioner files Show Cause shown on affidavit. Let it be accepted.

Fix 03.04.25 for hearing of the Misc. Case.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.